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P1 P3500PWA Hyundai Petrol Engine Pressure Washer

SPECIFICATION 

• Petrol Pressure Washer powered by a Hyundai IC210 7HP 212cc 4-stroke OHV engine.
• Ideal for cleaning patios, driveways, cars, off-road bikes, boats etc.
• Puncture proof 12” wheels and soft grip handle.
• 7m High-Pressure hose with M22 fittings.
• Spray Nozzles- 0°, 15°, 25°, 40° & Soap Nozzle.
• Built-in detergent tank.
• This pressure washer has a hassle and maintenance free sealed pump.
• Flow rate of 8.7 Litres/minute
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Model Number

Gross Weight (kg)

Engine Size 

Starting System

Max Pressure 

Flow Rate 

Box Dimensions H x W x L 

Fully Assembled Dimensions H x W x L 

Net Weight  

Model Number

31.50

212cc

Recoil

2990psi/206bar

8.7L

549x520x600

1000x500x600

31.50  


