





P1 P3500PWA Hyundai Petrol Engine Pressure Washer

- Petrol Pressure Washer powered by a Hyundai IC210 7HP 212cc 4-stroke OHV engine.
- Ideal for cleaning patios, driveways, cars, off-road bikes, boats etc.
- Puncture proof 12" wheels and soft grip handle.
- 7m High-Pressure hose with M22 fittings.
- Spray Nozzles- 0°, 15°, 25°, 40° & Soap Nozzle. Built-in detergent tank.
- This pressure washer has a hassle and maintenance free sealed pump. Flow rate of 8.7 Litres/minute

SPECIFICATION

Model Number	Model Number
Gross Weight (kg)	31.50
Engine Size	212cc
Starting System	Recoil
Max Pressure	2990psi/206bar
Flow Rate	8.7L
Box Dimensions H x W x L	549x520x600
Fully Assembled Dimensions H x W x L	1000x500x600
Net Weight	31.50